thermaltransfer.com ttp-sales@apiheattransfer.com  +1.262.554.8330
W
A
T
E
R
 C
O

Minimum Working Temperature
32°F (0°C)
How to Order
Frame Size*Number
of Plates*
– –
Model Series
PF
PF
Plate Size*
–
Hot  Fluid (In)
Connection
( C )
Hot  Fluid (Out)
Connection
( D )
Cold  Fluid (In)
Connection
( A )
Cold  Fluid (Out)
Connection
( B )
–– – –
*See following pages for available cooler options
Maximum Flow Rates
Port Size Port Type
Maximum Flow
GPM (LPM)
1 NPT 61 (231)
2 NPT 245 (927)
2.5 150# studded flange 382 (1446)
3 150# studded flange 551 (2086)
4 150# studded flange 979 (3706)
6 150# studded flange 2202 (8336)
GPM listed is for maximum critical port velocity of 25 ft/s
Carry bar
Tie rods
Frame plate
Guide bar
Pressure plate
0916
ttp-sales@apiheattransfer.comapiheattransfer.com 1.877.274.4328
thermaltransfer.com ttp-sales@apiheattransfer.com  +1.262.554.8330
W
A
T
E
R
 C
O
O
L
E
D
 P
F
Dimensions
Nomenclature Frame Size
Max No.
of Plates L Connections
PF-NOP-200-8x26 200 34 14 (356) 1" NPT (INT)
PF-NOP-350-8x26 350 65 19.88 (505) 1" NPT (INT)
PF-NOP-500-8x26 500 99 25.88 (657) 1" NPT (INT)
NOP = Number of Plates. All dimensions are inches (millimeters).
Nomenclature Frame Size
Max No.
of Plates L Connections
PF-NOP-200-8x35 200 37 15 (384) 1" NPT (INT)
PF-NOP-350-8x35 350 68 19.88 (505) 1" NPT (INT)
PF-NOP-500-8x35 500 99 25.88 (657) 1" NPT (INT)
PF-NOP-750-8x35 750 151 35.13 (892) 1" NPT (INT)
NOP = Number of Plates. All dimensions are inches (millimeters).
Nomenclature Frame Size
Max No.
of Plates L Connections
PF-NOP-350-14x31 350 30 19.13 (486) 2" NPT (INT)
PF-NOP-500-14x31 500 66 25.63 (651) 2" NPT (INT)
PF-NOP-750-14x31 750 125 35.63 (905) 2" NPT (INT)
PF-NOP-1000-14x31 1000 185 45.88 (1165) 2" NPT (INT)
PF-NOP-1250-14x31 1250 245 55.88 (1419) 2" NPT (INT)
PF-NOP-1500-14x31 1500 304 65.88 (1673) 2" NPT (INT)
NOP = Number of Plates. All dimensions are inches (millimeters).
Nomenclature Frame Size
Max No.
of Plates L Connections

E
D
 P
F
Dimensions
Nomenclature
Frame
Size
Max No.
of Plates L Connections
PF-NOP-500-21x43 500 43 25.5 (645) 4" 150# Studded
PF-NOP-750-21x43 750 104 35.5 (902) 4" 150# Studded
PF-NOP-1000-21x43 1000 161 45.75 (1162) 4" 150# Studded
PF-NOP-1250-21x43 1250 221 55.75 (1416) 4" 150# Studded
PF-NOP-1500-21x43 1500 283 65.75 (1670) 4" 150# Studded
PF-NOP-1750-21x43 1750 344 75.75 (1924) 4" 150# Studded
PF-NOP-2000-21x43 2000 404 85.75 (2178) 4" 150# Studded
PF-NOP-2250-21x43 2250 464 95.75 (2432) 4" 150# Studded
NOP = Number of Plates. All dimensions are inches (millimeters).
Nomenclature
Frame
Size

PF-NOP-2000-21x68 2000 399 85.88 (2181) 4" 150# Studded
PF-NOP-2250-21x68 2250 460 95.88 (2435) 4" 150# Studded
NOP = Number of Plates. All dimensions are inches (millimeters).
Nomenclature
Frame
Size
Max No.
of Plates L Connections
PF-NOP-750-23x77 750 29 36.34 (923) 6" 150# Studded
PF-NOP-1000-23x77 1000 68 46.09 (1171) 6" 150# Studded
PF-NOP-1250-23x77 1250 107 56.09 (1425) 6" 150# Studded
PF-NOP-1500-23x77 1500 147 66.09 (1679) 6" 150# Studded
PF-NOP-1750-23x77 1750 187 76.09 (1933) 6" 150# Studded
PF-NOP-2000-23x77 2000 227 86.09 (2187) 6" 150# Studded
PF-NOP-2250-23x77 2250 266 96.09 (2241) 6" 150# Studded
PF-NOP-2500-23x77 2500 306 106.09 (2695) 6" 150# Studded
PF-NOP-2750-23x77 2750 346 116.09 (2949) 6" 150# Studded
PF-NOP-3000-23x77 3000 386 126.09 (3203) 6" 150# Studded
PF-NOP-3250-23x77 3250 426 136.09 (3457) 6" 150# Studded
PF-NOP-3500-23x77 3500 466 146.09 (3711) 6" 150# Studded
PF-NOP-3750-23x77 3750 506 156.09 (3965) 6" 150# Studded
NOP = Number of Plates. All dimensions are inches (millimeters).
500
750
1000

Max No.
of Plates L Connections
PF-NOP-750-27x78 750 29 37.38 (949) 6" 150# Studded
PF-NOP-1000-27x78 1000 68 47.13 (1197) 6" 150# Studded
PF-NOP-1250-27x78 1250 107 57.13 (1451) 6" 150# Studded
PF-NOP-1500-27x78 1500 147 67.13 (1705) 6" 150# Studded
PF-NOP-1750-27x78 1750 187 77.13 (1959) 6" 150# Studded
PF-NOP-2000-27x78 2000 227 87.13 (2213) 6" 150# Studded
PF-NOP-2250-27x78 2250 266 97.13 (2467) 6" 150# Studded
PF-NOP-2500-27x78 2500 306 107.13 (2721) 6" 150# Studded
PF-NOP-2750-27x78 2750 346 117.13 (2975) 6" 150# Studded
PF-NOP-3000-27x78 3000 386 127.13 (3229) 6" 150# Studded
PF-NOP-3250-27x78 3250 426 137.13 (3483) 6" 150# Studded
PF-NOP-3500-27x78 3500 466 147.13 (3737) 6" 150# Studded
PF-NOP-3750-27x78 3750 506 157.13 (3991) 6" 150# Studded
PF-NOP-4000-27x78 4000 546 167.13 (4245) 6" 150# Studded
NOP = Number of Plates. All dimensions are inches (millimeters).
Nomenclature
Frame
Size